
CURRICULUM  VITAE 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

Family name ASGAROV 

 

First name ALASGAR 

Father’s name FIRUDIN 

Date and place of birth 21.04.1982 

Nationality Azerbaijan 

Marital status Married 

Permanent address Azerbaijan  Jalilabad 

Nearest airport  Heydar  Aliyev International Airport  

Baku, Azerbaijan 

Height (cm) Wei ght (kg) Eyes color Hair color 
Size of 

safety shoes 
Size of coveralls 

1.84 cm 85 kg BLACK BLACK         43 3XL 

CONTACT DETAILS 

Mobile E-mail address 

                            +99455 742 32 32 

                                   Whatsapp 

 

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY) 

Next of kin Asgaroca Firangiz Relationship Mother 

Phone +99455 587 23 47 Address Azerbaijan   Jalilabad  

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

PASSPORT C03309602 Azerbaijan    02.02.2024       01.02.2034 

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

Seaman  book DGK024271 Azerbaijan ,Baku      04.07.2023       04.07.2028 

SEAARERS IDENTITY AZE029142 Azerbaijan ,Baku      04.07.2023       04.07.2028 

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE 

Languages Speaking Reading Writing 

Azerbaijan Excellent excellent Excellent 

Turkish 

English 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellemt 

Excellent 

Excellent 

COMPUTER SKILLS 

Windows Microsoft Office Internet 

Excellent Excellent Excellent 

MEDICAL INFORMATION 

Document Grade Place of issue Date of issue Date of expiry 

Medical Sertificate 

Officer in 

charge of  

engineering 

Azerbaijan Baku     29.03.2024      29.03.2025 



watch 750 

kw 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY 

Class/Grade 
Issuing 

country 

 

Certificate 

Date 

issued 
Expires Details of Limitations 

Officer in charge 

of an 

engineering 

watch 750 KW 

propulsion 

power or nore 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Administration 

No-000904-

23 
ID-0004593 

28.08.2023 28.08.2028        
 

750 KW  OR MORE    3/1 

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES 

Name of 

course/Certificate 
Institute Place 

Date of 

issue 
Cert.No 

Date of 

expiry 

International 

Safety Managemen 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
24.01.2023 

 

SP-0232-

23 
12.01.2028 

Proficiency in 

survival craft and 

boats  other than 

fast rescue boats 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
19.01.2024 

 SL-

0167-24 
18.01.2029 

Training for 

seafarers with 

designated security 

duties 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
18 01.2023 

 

SH-0090-

23 

18.01.2028 

Basic safety trainig  

elementry first aid 

fire fighting 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
18.05..2023 

 

S0-2247-

23 

08.05.2028 

UPDATING 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
05.01.2022 

 

XS-0010-

22. 

17.12.2026 

Leadership and 

teamwoek 

Azerbaijan 

Marrine 

Adminstrtion 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
23.05.2023 

DL-0417-

23. 
17.05.2028 

Training in 

advanced fire-

fighting 

Azerbaijan 

Marrine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
18.01.2024 

SJ-0053-

24 
12.01.2029 

Medical first aid 

Azerbaijan 

Marrine 

Adminstrtion 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
29.09.2023 

SN-1488-

23. 
29.09.2028 

Engine resourse 

managament 

Azerbaijan 

Marrine 

Adminstration 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
27.01.2022 

ER-0146-

23 
18.01.2027 

Crisi managament 

and homen 

behaviour teaining 

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Adminstratiom 

Azer aijan 

Baku 
07.04.2023 

SE-0052-

23. 
07.04.2028 

Proficienc in fast 

rescue boats  

Azerbaijan 

Marine 

Administratiom 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 
10.03.2023 

SU-0104-

23 
10.03.2028 

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TP LINE) 

Vessel Company 
Type of 

vessel 
Flag DWT GRT 

 

EMGINE 

POWER 
Rank Sign on Sign off 

MAMADOV 

SULEYMANOV 
ASCO 

RESEARCH 

VESSEL 

AZERBAIJA

N 
189 488 

 

6NVD3248 

589 KW 

SECOND 

ENGINEER 
02.03.2005 27.08.2008 



MPK-470 AXDG 

OFFSHORE 

TUG 

VESSEL 

AZERBAIJA

N 
40 435 

 

6PA4L  

2x625 KW 

1200 KW 

SECOND 

ENGINEER 
11.10.2008 20.03.2011 

ZOHRAB 

VELIYEV 
AXDG 

RESEQRC

H VESSE 

AZERBAIJA

N 
313 775 

 

8NVD 3248 

980 KW 

SECOND 

EMGINEE

R 

18.05.2012 06.05.2014 

Ehram 

XALIQOV 
AXDG 

TUG 

SUPPLY 

VESSEL 

AZERBAIJAN 1394 1585 

 

6ZL 40/48 

 

3 RD 

ENGINEER 
16.03.2015 05.08.2016 

HOVSAN -2 AXDG 
TUG 

VESSEL 
AZERBAIJAN 46 187 

 

6DR30/50 

1100 KW 

 

SECOND 

EMGINEER 
23.12.2017 12 09.2018 

MPK-474 AXDG 

OFFSHORE 

TUG 

VESSEL 

AZERBAIJAN 40 433 

 

6PA4L 

2x625KW  

1200 KW 

 

 SECOND 

ENGINEER 
20.11.2019 31.03.2020 

MPK -452 AXDG 

OFFSHORE 

SUPPLY 

SHIP 

AZERBAIJAN 40 430 

 

6L 20/27 600 

KW 

 

SECOND 

ENGINEER 
11.10.2020 20.07.2024 

 


