CURRICULUM VITAE

PERSONAL DETAILS

Family name		ASGAROV				
First name		ALASGAR				
Father's name	Father's name				100	
Date and plac	e of birth	21.04.1982				
Nationality		Azerbaijan				
Marital status		Married				
Permanent ad	dress	Azerbaijan Jalilabad				
Nearest airpo	rt	Heydar Aliyev International Airport				
		Baku, Azerba	ijan			
Height (cm)	Wei ght (kg)	Eyes color	Hair color	Size of safety shoes	Size of coveralls	
1.84 cm	85 kg	BLACK	BLACK	43	3XL	

CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile	E-mail address
+99455 742 32 32	
Whatsapp	

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin	Asgaroca Firangiz	Relationship	Mother
Phone	+99455 587 23 47	Address	Azerbaijan Jalilabad

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid	
PASSPORT	C03309602	Azerbaijan	02.02.2024	01.02.2034	

SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS

Document	Number Place of Issue		Issued	Valid	
Seaman book	DGK024271	Azerbaijan ,Baku	04.07.2023	04.07.2028	
SEAARERS IDENTITY	AZE029142	Azerbaijan ,Baku	04.07.2023	04.07.2028	

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

Languages	Speaking	Reading	Writing
Azerbaijan	Excellent	excellent	Excellent
Turkish	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
English	Excellent	Excellemt	Excellent

COMPUTER SKILLS

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet
Excellent	Excellent	Excellent

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document	Grade	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Medical Sertificate	Officer in charge of engineering	Azerbaijan Baku	29.03.2024	29.03.2025

watch 750		
kw		

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Class/Grade	Issuing country	Certificate	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitations
Officer in charge of an engineering watch 750 KW propulsion power or nore	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	No-000904- 23 ID-0004593	28.08.2023	28.08.2028	750 KW OR MORE 3/1

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of course/Certificate	Institute	Place	Date of issue	Cert.No	Date of expiry
International Safety Managemen	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	24.01.2023	SP-0232- 23	12.01.2028
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	19.01,2024	SL- 0167-24	18.01.2029
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	18 01.2023	SH-0090- 23	18.01.2028
Basic safety trainig elementry first aid fire fighting	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	18.052023	S0-2247- 23	08.05.2028
UPDATING	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	05.01.2022	XS-0010- 22.	17.12.2026
Leadership and teamwoek	Azerbaijan Marrine Adminstrtion	Azerbaijan Baku	23.05.2023	DL-0417- 23.	17.05.2028
Training in advanced fire-fighting	Azerbaijan Marrine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	18.01.2024	SJ-0053- 24	12.01.2029
Medical first aid	Azerbaijan Marrine Adminstrtion	Azerbaijan Baku	29.09.2023	SN-1488- 23.	29.09.2028
Engine resourse managament	Engine resourse managament Azerbaijan Marrine Adminstration Crisi managament and homen Azerbaijan Marine		27.01.2022	ER-0146- 23	18.01.2027
Crisi managament and homen behaviour teaining			07.04.2023	SE-0052- 23.	07.04.2028
Proficienc in fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan Marine Administratiom	Azerbaijan Baku	10.03.2023	SU-0104- 23	10.03.2028

<u>SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TP LINE)</u>

Vessel	Company	Type of vessel	Flag	DWT	GRT	EMGINE POWER	Rank	Sign on	Sign of
MAMADOV SULEYMANOV	ASCO	RESEARCH VESSEL	AZERBAIJA N	189	488	6NVD3248 589 KW	SECOND ENGINEER	02.03.2005	27.08.200

MPK-470	AXDG	OFFSHORE TUG VESSEL	AZERBAIJA N	40	435	6PA4L 2x625 KW 1200 KW	SECOND ENGINEER	11.10.2008	20.03.201
ZOHRAB VELIYEV	AXDG	RESEQRC H VESSE	AZERBAIJA N	313	775	8NVD 3248 980 KW	SECOND EMGINEE R	18.05.2012	06.05.201
Ehram XALIQOV	AXDG	TUG SUPPLY VESSEL	AZERBAIJAN	1394	1585	6ZL 40/48	3 RD ENGINEER	16.03.2015	05.08.201
HOVSAN -2	AXDG	TUG VESSEL	AZERBAIJAN	46	187	6DR30/50 1100 KW	SECOND EMGINEER	23.12.2017	12 09.20
MPK-474	AXDG	OFFSHORE TUG VESSEL	AZERBAIJAN	40	433	6PA4L 2x625KW 1200 KW	SECOND ENGINEER	20.11.2019	31.03.202
MPK -452	AXDG	OFFSHORE SUPPLY SHIP	AZERBAIJAN	40	430	6L 20/27 600 KW	SECOND ENGINEER	11.10.2020	20.07.202